
上海财经大学
分数 人数 累计人数

612分及以上 55 55
611 9 64
610 14 78
609 12 90
608 10 100
607 17 117
606 18 135
605 23 158
604 20 178
603 30 208
602 22 230
601 28 258
600 35 293
599 32 325
598 37 362
597 30 392
596 56 448
595 49 497
594 52 549
593 47 596
592 47 643
591 50 693
590 59 752
589 65 817
588 60 877
587 60 937
586 58 995
585 66 1061
584 81 1142
583 63 1205
582 66 1271
581 80 1351
580 67 1418
579 78 1496
578 87 1583
577 81 1664
576 70 1734
575 90 1824
574 86 1910
573 105 2015
572 97 2112
571 99 2211
570 85 2296
569 87 2383
568 99 2482
567 121 2603
566 116 2719
565 76 2795
564 94 2889
563 83 2972
562 93 3065
561 104 3169
560 88 3257
559 96 3353
558 100 3453
557 86 3539
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分数 人数 累计人数
556 114 3653
555 97 3750
554 93 3843
553 97 3940
552 117 4057
551 88 4145
550 81 4226
549 103 4329
548 103 4432
547 97 4529
546 73 4602
545 69 4671
544 98 4769
543 89 4858
542 67 4925
541 76 5001
540 89 5090
539 66 5156
538 81 5237
537 72 5309
536 79 5388
535 73 5461
534 72 5533
533 59 5592
532 65 5657
531 51 5708
530 62 5770
529 52 5822
528 48 5870
527 46 5916
526 58 5974
525 49 6023
524 41 6064
523 39 6103
522 51 6154
521 44 6198
520 38 6236
519 46 6282
518 39 6321
517 25 6346
516 31 6377
515 25 6402
514 34 6436
513 29 6465
512 32 6497
511 27 6524
510 26 6550
509 20 6570
508 23 6593
507 17 6610
506 19 6629
505 14 6643
504 18 6661
503 17 6678
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